

**Bid Summary**  
**Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning**

**Project: Millerton Road Striping and Signage Improvements**  
**Contract No.: 23-8-C**

Bid Opening: 7/20/2023  
 Anticipated Award Date: 7/31/2023

**Bidders**  
**1 Crisp Company, 43650 Osgood Road, Fremont, CA 94539**

**Crisp Company**  
Subcontractors  
 No Subcontractors

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		1	
				ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Demobilization, Bonds and Insurance	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	10,000	LS	Supplemental Work	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
3	1	LS	Traffic Control System	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
4	6,422	SY	Asphaltic Emulsion (Fog Seal Coat)	\$2.00	\$12,844.00	\$2.00	\$12,844.00
5	230	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 22	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$6.00	\$1,380.00
6	1,808	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 27B	\$4.00	\$7,232.00	\$3.00	\$5,424.00
7	319	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 27C	\$4.00	\$1,276.00	\$3.00	\$957.00
8	1,415	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 29	\$4.00	\$5,660.00	\$2.60	\$3,679.00
9	744	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 38	\$4.00	\$2,976.00	\$5.00	\$3,720.00
10	448	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 38A	\$4.00	\$1,792.00	\$5.00	\$2,240.00
11	83	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 39	\$4.00	\$332.00	\$3.00	\$249.00
12	240	LF	Traffic Stripe - Detail 39A	\$4.00	\$960.00	\$3.00	\$720.00
13	79	LF	8" Yellow Gore Stripe	\$4.00	\$316.00	\$8.00	\$632.00
14	676	LF	8" White Gore Stripe	\$4.00	\$2,704.00	\$8.00	\$5,408.00
15	250	LF	8" White Chevron Stripe	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
16	15	SF	Paint Bike Lane Symbol and Arrow	\$1.50	\$22.50	\$35.00	\$525.00
17	274	SF	Pavement Markings	\$10.00	\$2,740.00	\$21.00	\$5,754.00
18	1,230	LF	Remove Striping	\$9.00	\$11,070.00	\$2.75	\$3,382.50
19	19	EA	Remove Delineator	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$50.00	\$950.00
20	7	STA	Edgeline Rumble Strip	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00
21	9	STA	Centerline Rumble Strip	\$45.00	\$405.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00
22	18	EA	Roadside Sign - One Post	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
23	1	EA	Relocate Roadside Sign	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
24	5	EA	Remove Roadside Sign	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
25	2	EA	Radar Speed Feedback Sign System	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$44,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-25)</b>				<b>\$158,184.50</b>		<b>\$183,614.50</b>	